
Company: MRM(LLP)
Project & Phase: GHT
Prepared by: S.Sunil Kumar
Report Date: 11-04-2021
Sign:

Check list for QC at each stage.
Notes:
1.       Report should be send once a quarter on or before 15th of the succeeding month.
2.       Where QC was done write the QC report number if available or mark a 'tick'.
3.       Mark 'X' if QC check was missed and can be taken up now. Project Manager to send request immediately.
4.       Mark 'XX' if QC check was missed and cannot be undertaken now.
5.       Mark ‘NA’ if QC check was not applicable (work done before QC was introduced).
6.       Leave blank if work has not taken up.

Remarks:



RCC Works - Apartment Blocks

S No
Block ,  

Villa No.
Before  footings Plinth Col 1 Slab 1 Col 2 Slab 2 Col 3 Slab 3 Col 4 Slab 4 Col 5 Slab 5 Col 6 Slab 6 OTH & lift 

room
drive-way 

col
drive-way 

slab

1
A 35190/37271/373

57

2

B 35351/35545/353
42/35978

35347/353
53/35360/3

5533

35743/366
97

35850/359
34/36159/3

6873

36058/369
61

36216/365
73/37026/3

7139

36286/372
32

36373/374
00

36405 36565 36641 36748 36856 36948

3 C



RCC Works - Apartment Blocks

S No
Block ,  

Villa No.
Col 7 Slab 7 Col 8 Slab 8 Col 9 Slab 9 OTH & lift 

room
drive-way 

col
drive-way 

slab
1 A 37036 37223 37356
2 B



Civil Works

S No. Block /Flat No
After brick 

work
After 

Plastering

Stage I, 
Plumbing & 

electrical Stage II Stage III Remarks
1 B-106
2 B-107
3 B-108
4 B-109
5 B-110 36854 36951 37006 37132
6 B-111 36871 37186
7 B-112 36855 37097 37102 37322
8 B-113 36872 36952 37008
9 B-206
10 B-207
11 B-208
12 B-209
13 B-210 37279
14 B-211 37175
15 B-212 37176
16 B-213 37255
17 B-306
18 B-307
19 B-308
20 B-309
21 B-310 37317
22 B-311 37318
23 B-312 37319
24 B-313 37355
25 B-406
26 B-407
27 B-408
28 B-409
29 B-410
30 B-411
31 B-412
32 B-413
33 B-506
34 B-507
35 B-508
36 B-509
37 B-510
38 B-511
39 B-512
40 B-513
41 B-606
42 B-607
43 B-608
44 B-609
45 B-610
46 B-611
47 B-612



48 B-613
49 B-706
50 B-707
51 B-708
52 B-709
53 B-710
54 B-711
55 B-712
56 B-713
57 Clubhouse-1st floor 37103
58 Clubhouse-2nd floor XX 37174
59 Clubhouse-3rd floor 37363
60 Clubhouse-4th floor
61 Clubhouse-5th floor
62 Clubhouse-6th floor
63 Clubhouse-7th floor


